B.—1.. | 24

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Ttem.

DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES, AND
WARDENS’ COURTS—continued.

VOTE No. 22—continued.

SALARTES—continued,
Wellington, Otaki, and Hutt——
Resident Magistrate
Clerk and Marshal of Vice- Admualty Court (fees)
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Clerk at Hutt (also Police £146)
Clerk and Interpreter at Otaki (also Police £137), Is.
per diem
Wanganui, Marton, Bull’s, Fezlclmg, Palmersz‘on, Foxton
and Woodvzlle—
Resident Magistrate, Native Oflicer, and Judge Native
Land Court .
Clerk and Interpreter at Wanganul Sheriff (fees), and
Registrar of Births &e. .
Cadet
Bailiff, and Crier Supreme Court
Clerk and Bailiff at Malton, and Reg1strar of Blrths,
&e.
Clerk at Palmerston North ..
Clerk and Interpreter, Foxton and Feﬂdmg, and Regls-
trar of Births &e.
Clerk and Bailift at Woodville (@lso Police .£164:)
Masterton, Carterton, Greytown, Featherston, and Tenui—
Resident Mamstlate Recorder Native Land Court,
Sheriff (fces), and Coroner (fees)
Clerk and Interpreter
Cadet
Bailiff
Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondvzlle tmd Wazroa—-
Resident Magistrate and Native Officer
Clerk
Clerk and Interpreter omd Clerk to Native Officer
Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff at Hastings (also Police £[46)
Clerk and Bailiff at mea,wa and Ormondville
Clerk, Interpreter, and Bailiff at Wairoa ...
Nelson and Br sghtwater—
District Judge, South Island
Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Receiver
of Gold Revenue .
Bailift and Crier Supreme Court
Messenger and Office Cleaner, and for Supreme Court
Clerk ap Brightwater (also Police £146)
Collingwood, T Lw/ca and Motuweka—
Resident Mavlstrate and Warden
Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka
Westport, Charleston, Lyell, Reefton, and Ahaura—
Resident Mmrlstrate and Warden, Coroner (fees), and
Sherif (fees) .
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Tioeal Land
Officer, and Clerk to Agent Oolhery Reserve
Cadet
Bailiff

' 1888-89.

550
300
220
160
110

10

19

275
130

210
150
175

10
400
225
100
450
225
200
120

180
200

600

275
160

-10
125

400
250
150




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

