Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.		1888–89.	
		£	£
	DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS' COURTS—continued.		
	VOTE No. 22—continued.		
	Salaries—continued.		
	Wellington, Otaki, and Hutt-		
55	Resident Magistrate	550	
56	Clerk and Marshal of Vice-Admiralty Court (fees)	300	
57	Clerk	220	
58	Cadet	- 8ò	
59	Bailiff	160	
60	Assistant Bailiff	110	
61	Clerk at Hutt (also Police £146)	10	-
62	Clerk and Interpreter at Otaki (also Police £137), 1s.		
	per diem	19	
	Wanganui, Marton, Bull's, Feilding, Palmerston, Foxton,		
	and Woodville—		
63	Resident Magistrate, Native Officer, and Judge Native		
	Land Court	450	
64	Clerk and Interpreter at Wanganui, Sheriff (fees), and		
	Registrar of Births &c	275	
65	Cadet	80	
66	Bailiff, and Crier Supreme Court	130	
67	Clerk and Bailiff at Marton, and Registrar of Births,		
	&c	210	
68	Clerk at Palmerston North	190	
69	Clerk and Interpreter, Foxton and Feilding, and Regis-		
	trar of Births &c	175	
70	Clerk and Bailiff at Woodville (also Police £164)	10	
	Masterton, Carterton, Greytown, Featherston, and Tenui—	1	÷
71	Resident Magistrate, Recorder Native Land Court,	400	•
	Sheriff (fees), and Coroner (fees)	400	
72	Clerk and Interpreter	225	
73	Cadet	80	
74	Bailiff	100	
	Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, and Wairoa—	450	
75	Resident Magistrate and Native Officer	$\begin{array}{c c} 450 \\ 225 \end{array}$	•
76	Clerk Clerk to Notice Officer		
77	Clerk and Interpreter and Clerk to Native Officer Bailiff	$egin{array}{c} 200 \ 120 \ \end{array}$	
78	Clark and Pailiff at Hastings (also Police C146)	10	
79	Olambard Dailiff of Wainers and One and wills	180	
$\frac{80}{81}$	Clark Interpreter and Dailiff at Wainer	200	
91	Nelson and Brightwater—	200	
82	District Judge, South Island	600	
83	Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Receiver		
08	of Gold Revenue	275	
84	Bailiff and Crier Supreme Court	160	
85	Messenger and Office Cleaner, and for Supreme Court	- 80	
86	Clerk at Brightwater (also Police £146)	.10	
	Collingwood, Takaka, and Motueka—		
87	Resident Magistrate and Warden	125	
88	Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka	25	
	Westport, Charleston, Lyell, Reefton, and Ahaura—		
89	Resident Magistrate and Warden, Coroner (fees), and	-	
	Sheriff (fees)	400	
90	Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Local Land		
	Officer, and Clerk to Agent Colliery Reserve	250	
91	Cadet	90	
92	Bailiff	150	
	· •		